Charges for time spent as well as a cost 
per page apply and may be collected prior to the making of copies. 

Section 2. SPECIFICATIONS 
The Taney County Purchasing Department will accept and review responses to this RFB in an effort to 

complete the purchase of: 

144 (One Hundred Forty-Four) five (5) gallon buckets of Muni Green Plus National Foam for the 

Taney County Office of Emergency Management. 

For questions concerning the below listed specifications, or any other technical questions, please feel 
free to contact:  

Department Contact(s):